
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                             Hosted by Colby High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    57  Stratford                         (17:53.2  89:26.0 1:52.3)
================================================
  1      2  Cree DeFoe              12   16:41.9
  2      4  Ethan Heeg              12   17:20.1
  3     15  Cooper Bosmans          11   18:21.7
  4     17  Jayden Defoe            9    18:28.1
  5     19  Joey Cable              9    18:34.2
  6   ( 20) Christopher Stuttgen    10   18:39.5
  7   ( 34) Derek Wiese             12   19:22.9

  2.    65  Bonduel                           (18:04.3  90:21.4 1:09.5)
================================================
  1      7  Race Anvelink           12   17:35.5
  2     10  Oliver Chitwood         10   17:54.3
  3     11  Gage Anderson           10   17:54.8
  4     14  Griffin Uelmen          11   18:11.8
  5     23  Joah Dworniczak         10   18:45.0
  6   ( 31) Garrett Anderson        10   19:11.6
  7   ( 54) Ben Reisner             12   20:29.2

  3.    70  Marathon                          (18:05.5  90:27.3 1:43.0)
================================================
  1      3  Logan Peters            10   17:00.0
  2      8  Brady Annis             10   17:36.7
  3     16  John Kahon              11   18:24.8
  4     21  Matthew Kindlarski      10   18:42.8
  5     22  Gavin Matthiae          11   18:43.0
  6   ( 26) Brevyn Johnson          9    18:56.3
  7   ( 28) Ethan Huebsch           11   18:59.9

  4.   123  Peshtigo                          (18:51.9  94:19.2 0:34.4)
================================================
  1     18  Andrew Halfmann         10   18:32.7
  2     24  Eli Berndt              11   18:46.5
  3     25  Dominik Baxter          11   18:55.5
  4     27  Quentin Crawford        10   18:57.4
  5     29  Liam Smith              11   19:07.1
  6   ( 38) Keelan Schmidt          10   19:39.2
  7   ( 50) Jake Geroux             11   20:12.8

  5.   146  Crivitz                           (19:01.2  95:05.8 3:16.8)
================================================
  1      5  Ben Brown               12   17:26.7
  2      6  Jacob Richlen           9    17:28.2
  3     35  James Caine             11   19:27.4
  4     45  Carson Weidner          10   20:00.0
  5     55  Donny Brandow           11   20:43.5
  6   ( 60) Phillip Angel           12   21:24.5
  7   ( 72) Brock Banaszak          12   24:50.2

  6.   161  Laona/Wabeno                      (19:13.9  96:09.5 1:58.2)
================================================
  1     12  Ryker Schingeck         9    18:01.9
  2     30  Joseph Lampereur        12   19:09.1
  3     32  Gavin Peterson          9    19:16.3
  4     41  Jaydon Bolssen          10   19:42.1
  5     46  Max Clark               11   20:00.1
  6   ( 66) Brody Hoffman           10   22:20.4



  7   ( 70) David Nelson            9    23:38.9

  7.   174  Crandon                           (19:15.2  96:15.6 4:38.7)
================================================
  1      1  Taylor Karcz            12   16:24.9
  2     36  Grant Wagoner           10   19:27.7
  3     39  Tyler Gumm              12   19:39.6
  4     40  Michael Quade           9    19:39.8
  5     58  Logan Jaeger            10   21:03.6

  8.   199  Edgar                             (20:08.9  100:44.2 5:02.1)
================================================
  1      9  Dillan Sondelski        11   17:50.7
  2     13  Cade Koch               11   18:10.5
  3     47  Fynn Olmsted            9    20:07.9
  4     62  Paxton Mueller          9    21:42.3
  5     68  Isaac Halama            12   22:52.8
  6   ( 69) Eli Slack               12   23:08.1
  7   ( 71) Trevor Apfelbeck        9    24:09.7

  9.   214  Wittenberg-Birnamwood             (19:51.3  99:16.3 0:29.5)
================================================
  1     37  Milo Salvesen           10   19:38.9
  2     42  Jonas Bushman           11   19:44.6
  3     43  Marty Nowinsky          10   19:45.2
  4     44  Landon Meronk           9    19:59.2
  5     48  Taras Guk               12   20:08.4
  6   ( 56) Colten Mueller          9    20:58.4
  7   ( 59) Hayden Miller           12   21:07.8

 10.   238  Oconto                            (20:10.6  100:53.0 1:08.5)
================================================
  1     33  Owen Brzozowski         12   19:19.5
  2     49  Garrett Goetsch         12   20:12.0
  3     51  Cooper Campshure        12   20:26.3
  4     52  Trenton Hartman         12   20:27.2
  5     53  Davis Knoll             9    20:28.0
  6   ( 57) Alex Destache           9    20:58.6
  7   ( 67) Dalton Bastian          11   22:34.4

 11.   326  Suring                            (22:49.9  114:09.2 4:57.5)
================================================
  1     61  Riley Thomson           9    21:29.9
  2     63  Blake DeGrave           9    21:59.2
  3     64  Liam Matelski           10   22:01.6
  4     65  Garrett School          10   22:11.1
  5     73  Skylar Bristol          9    26:27.4



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                             Hosted by Colby High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Nolan Waltz        10   Three Lakes                  16:21.2  5:16  i 
    2    1 Taylor Karcz       12   Crandon                      16:24.9  5:17  i 
    3    2 Cree Defoe         12   Stratford                    16:41.9  5:23  t 
    4      Bradyn Wendorff    11   Gillett                      16:47.7  5:25  i 
    5    3 Logan Peters       10   Marathon                     17:00.0  5:29  i 
    6      Colton Paczkowski  11   Owen-Withee                  17:17.0  5:34  i 
    7    4 Ethan Heeg         12   Stratford                    17:20.1  5:35  t 
    8    5 Ben Brown          12   Crivitz                      17:26.7  5:37    
    9    6 Jacob Richlen      9    Crivitz                      17:28.2  5:38    
   10    7 Race Anvelink      12   Bonduel                      17:35.5  5:40  t 
   11    8 Brady Annis        10   Marathon                     17:36.7  5:41    
   12    9 Dillan Sondelski   11   Edgar                        17:50.7  5:45    
   13   10 Oliver Chitwood    10   Bonduel                      17:54.3  5:46  t 
   14   11 Gage Anderson      10   Bonduel                      17:54.8  5:46  t 
   15      Ben Hartwig        9    Athens                       17:59.2  5:48    
   16   12 Ryker Schingeck    9    Laona/Wabeno                 18:01.9  5:49    
   17   13 Cade Koch          11   Edgar                        18:10.5  5:51    
   18      Conner Markiewicz  12   Coleman                      18:11.0  5:52    
   19   14 Griffin Uelmen     11   Bonduel                      18:11.8  5:52  t 
   20   15 Cooper Bosmans     11   Stratford                    18:21.7  5:55  t 
   21   16 John Kahon         11   Marathon                     18:24.8  5:56    
   22   17 Jayden Defoe       9    Stratford                    18:28.1  5:57  t 
   23   18 Andrew Halfmann    10   Peshtigo                     18:32.7  5:59    
   24   19 Joey Cable         9    Stratford                    18:34.2  5:59  t 
   25   20 Christopher Stuttg 10   Stratford                    18:39.5  6:01  t 
   26   21 Matthew Kindlarski 10   Marathon                     18:42.8  6:02    
   27   22 Gavin Matthiae     11   Marathon                     18:43.0  6:02    
   28   23 Joah Dworniczak    10   Bonduel                      18:45.0  6:03  t 
   29      Mason Belongia     12   Lena/Saint Thomas Academy    18:46.0  6:03    
   30   24 Eli Berndt         11   Peshtigo                     18:46.5  6:03    
   31   25 Dominik Baxter     11   Peshtigo                     18:55.5  6:06    
   32   26 Brevyn Johnson     9    Marathon                     18:56.3  6:06    
   33   27 Quentin Crawford   10   Peshtigo                     18:57.4  6:07    
   34   28 Ethan Huebsch      11   Marathon                     18:59.9  6:07    
   35   29 Liam Smith         11   Peshtigo                     19:07.1  6:10    
   36   30 Joseph Lampereur   12   Laona/Wabeno                 19:09.1  6:10    
   37   31 Garrett Anderson   10   Bonduel                      19:11.6  6:11  t 
   38   32 Gavin Peterson     9    Laona/Wabeno                 19:16.3  6:13    
   39   33 Owen Brzozowski    12   Oconto                       19:19.5  6:14    
   40      Zane Phillips      9    Florence/Niagara             19:19.9  6:14    
   41   34 Derek Wiese        12   Stratford                    19:22.9  6:15  t 
   42   35 James Caine        11   Crivitz                      19:27.4  6:16    
   43   36 Grant Wagoner      10   Crandon                      19:27.7  6:16    
   44      Even Parker        9    Florence/Niagara             19:29.8  6:17    
   45   37 Milo Salvesen      10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:38.9  6:20    
   46   38 Keelan Schmidt     10   Peshtigo                     19:39.2  6:20    
   47   39 Tyler Gumm         12   Crandon                      19:39.6  6:20    
   48   40 Michael Quade      9    Crandon                      19:39.8  6:20    
   49   41 Jaydon Bolssen     10   Laona/Wabeno                 19:42.1  6:21    
   50   42 Jonas Bushman      11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:44.6  6:22    
   51   43 Marty Nowinsky     10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:45.2  6:22    
   52      Eli Paul           11   Athens                       19:57.1  6:26    
   53   44 Landon Meronk      9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:59.2  6:26    
   54   45 Carson Weidner     10   Crivitz                      20:00.0  6:27    
   55   46 Max Clark          11   Laona/Wabeno                 20:00.1  6:27    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   47 Fynn Olmsted       9    Edgar                        20:07.9  6:29    
   57   48 Taras Guk          12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:08.4  6:29    
   58      Scott Herroux      12   Gillett                      20:09.0  6:30    
   59   49 Garrett Goetsch    12   Oconto                       20:12.0  6:31    
   60   50 Jake Geroux        11   Peshtigo                     20:12.8  6:31    
   61      Steven Negron Gonz 11   Owen-Withee                  20:13.2  6:31    
   62   51 Cooper Campshure   12   Oconto                       20:26.3  6:35    
   63   52 Trenton Hartman    12   Oconto                       20:27.2  6:35    
   64   53 Davis Knoll        9    Oconto                       20:28.0  6:36    
   65   54 Ben Reisner        12   Bonduel                      20:29.2  6:36  t 
   66      Nash Stage         11   Gillett                      20:40.0  6:40    
   67   55 Donny Brandow      11   Crivitz                      20:43.5  6:41    
   68      Christian Anderson 11   Florence/Niagara             20:56.7  6:45    
   69   56 Colten Mueller     9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:58.4  6:46    
   70   57 Alex Destache      9    Oconto                       20:58.6  6:46    
   71      Tristan Herro      11   Marion                       21:02.1  6:47    
   72   58 Logan Jaeger       10   Crandon                      21:03.6  6:47    
   73   59 Hayden Miller      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:07.8  6:49    
   74      Brandon Krause     11   Athens                       21:13.4  6:50    
   75      Dash Comins        10   Lena/Saint Thomas Academy    21:14.3  6:51    
   76      Ryan Drengler      12   Wolf River Lutheran          21:18.1  6:52    
   77      Dane Comins        12   Lena/Saint Thomas Academy    21:19.5  6:52    
   78   60 Phillip Angel      12   Crivitz                      21:24.5  6:54    
   79   61 Riley Thomson      9    Suring                       21:29.9  6:56    
   80   62 Paxton Mueller     9    Edgar                        21:42.3  7:00    
   81   63 Blake Degrave      9    Suring                       21:59.2  7:05    
   82   64 Liam Matelski      10   Suring                       22:01.6  7:06    
   83   65 Garrett School     10   Suring                       22:11.1  7:09    
   84   66 Brody Hoffman      10   Laona/Wabeno                 22:20.4  7:12    
   85      Mason Martin       10   Gresham - Bowler             22:27.8  7:14    
   86      William Hahn       10   Northland Lutheran           22:29.3  7:15    
   87      Reid Schroeder     10   Florence/Niagara             22:33.4  7:16    
   88   67 Dalton Bastian     11   Oconto                       22:34.4  7:16    
   89   68 Isaac Halama       12   Edgar                        22:52.8  7:22    
   90   69 Eli Slack          12   Edgar                        23:08.1  7:27    
   91   70 David Nelson       9    Laona/Wabeno                 23:38.9  7:37    
   92      Jacob Pendergrass  10   Northland Lutheran           24:07.8  7:46    
   93   71 Trevor Apfelbeck   9    Edgar                        24:09.7  7:47    
   94      Cooper Malloy      9    Lena/Saint Thomas Academy    24:13.9  7:48    
   95   72 Brock Banaszak     12   Crivitz                      24:50.2  8:00    
   96      Wyatt Gebele       10   Three Lakes                  25:10.3  8:07    
   97      Ambrose Uhl        12   Coleman                      25:40.7  8:16    
   98      Connor Hanson      10   Owen-Withee                  25:57.6  8:22    
   99   73 Skylar Bristol     9    Suring                       26:27.4  8:31    
  100      Zachary Gajewski   12   Northland Lutheran           33:38.3 10:50    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


